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Cornaullaime

= Pre Liet Compary Regisiralion Mo 190607 198R

DLW AVE L o225 PAY A UREINDUSTRIAL PARK, SING APORE J895F THL - (0651 A2EAT561 FAN (65 a28ad 1|2

Your ref: TBA
Our ref: CCHEQII8010479/Upa3 Date: 26.07.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Attn ; Justin

Dear Sirs,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLS 8380H

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 08/06/2018
at the premises of M/s FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD and have the tollowing to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount :S$ 23,032.00

Revised Estimate Amount : S§ 7.400.00

"Check" Items Amount : S8

Market Value : S§ 12,500.00 (est)

LTA Reimbursement Value : 8§ 5,070.00 fest)

Nett Value : S 7.430.00 fest

Description of Damage: — _“:: —

The vehicle sustained damages at the =t _ [} )y, -
I'rom & Rear Portion o

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Istimated normal period for repairs: 15,0 days

Yours faithfully,

Marcus Chua
Licensed Appraiser



ki

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

VEHICLEND: S LS ﬁsoH

Qty

Particular

List ltem:;

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

2PCS

15ET

2PCS

1PCS

1PCS

2PCS

1PCS

1PCS

1PCS

2PCS

2PCS

1PCS

REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING
TAILGATE

TAILGATE ‘PICANTO’ EMBLEM

TAILGATE ‘KIA" LOGD

TAILGATE CB(C LOGO

TAILGATE INNER LOCK

TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER

TAILGATE INNER TRM

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$25.00
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELDS @539.00
REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
TAILLAMPS @5266.00

REAR FLOOR PANEL

REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE

REAR FENDERS @$655.00

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @5199.00

REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL N/S

\]

ot BbboA

/5 &« 7¢00
s

Amount 55 {5‘”% .

e $118.00—
4-9.1:! $665.00 o
A 53100 —
A4 53000 X
e $3800 7
A/ Jor $89.00
A1 sap00X
49 $181.00X
T~ s10800 =
2.5 sa8900 —
2¢5  s17500 —
St ss000
A sa200 _—
44 §78.00 X
S oo 528500~
At suso0
$53200 =
frm?uf/fka( $782.00 _—"
A 519000 (P s A/
44 s19500X
A suwoX
wlsve $398.00 I €
A sess.00 Y



FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO:

Qty

Particular

List Item:

1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
2PCs
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
2PCS
2PCs
2PCs
1SET
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS

1PCS

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER N/S

REAR AXLE BEAM

BONNET

BONNET HINGES @565.00

BONNET LOCK

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER N/S
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
FRONT GRILLE

FRONT GRILLE BASE

FRONT GRILLE LOGO

HEADLAMPS @$305.00

FRONT FENDERS @5366.00

FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @5145.00
FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

AIR CON CONDENSER

AIR CON HOSE

RADIATOR

Aaecc

C L

A1

$aut [oro
oF
A1

Mffm

$165.00
$145.00 X
$3500
$610.00 .~
s732.00 X
$290.00 o
saspo X
$562.00 -~

5485.00 _,.a""
$185.00 X

$598.00"



FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

VEHICLE ND
Qty rticul
List Itemn;

1PCS RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY (" (&ﬁ

1PCS FUSE BOX 11
1PCS AIR CLEANER BOX 41
1PCS BATTERY BOX 4
1PCS FRONT WHEEL HOUSING PANEL N/S

List ltem Total:

Special Nett Item:
1PCS REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER Aenf

ISET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 4t d
1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT
1PCS REAR END PANEL SEALANT

1PCS FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER

;3?;

1BOL RADIATOR COOLANT

Special Nett Total:

Labour Charge:
TOWING CHARGE,

TO CHECK WIRING.

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR.
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN,

TO TRANFER TAILGATE COMPONENTS.

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT,CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.

Amount S§

$395.00 .~
$195.00 *
$320.00 x_
$105.00 &
$620.00 >

A77,
£14,477.00 '?5'&\(’

be79-6

$50.00 ‘r‘ o
$280.00 W20

$50.00 ¢ p
§50.00 ¢«
$50.00 40

$50.00 3 2
$530.00

$65.00 o
$100.00 3 2
$100.00 {0
$150,00 | L0
$100.00h O

s180.00f0



FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO:
Qty Particular

Labour Charge:
TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.

TO REFILL AIR CON GAS.

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING,CUT,WELD,STRAIGHTEN

& REPLACING PARTS.
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.

Labour Charge Total:

A nts

A1 $38000 X

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL $23,032.00

$150.00 /U p
$3800.00 0 5
$3000.00 / 640
$8025.00
T e
1% henes nafifty
g i
Ju Sy
£y '- -. "-'-. i .L:.?l-mu-!-.l:t' taas
) I Firwes]
® Sl tary Ag i o rEEL r"rh‘ﬂlﬂ
-u.qgn; al _-nllull'r‘;ul mm-ﬁﬂm
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Sajnistig
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Ii'.l\Rb'.'{'{ )E Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:
Owner |D:

Vehicle Details
Vehicle Mo.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
6341B

SLS83B0H

No

11 Jun 2018

KIA

PICANTO 1.1(A)
Blue

2009
G4HG9557223
KNABA24339T753630
47.1kW (63 bhp)
$8,805.00

29 Apr 2009

29 Apr 2009

3

$8,805.00

Yes
28 Apr 2019
$4,402.00

28 Apr 2019

A-Car (1600cc & below)
10

$7.589.00

$668.00

$5,070.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Jun 2018

https://vrl.Ita.gov.sg/Ita/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDereglnput ZFUNCTION _1D=F030...

Page 1 of |

0B-Jun-18



Used Kia Picanto Car for Sale in Singapore, 786 Blitz Automobile LLP - sgCarMart

Page | of 2

sGCarMAaRT.Con ; "
Mew Cars Lged Cars Sell My Car [Hrectory Products Ingurance Articles Foram Resources
Free Car Valuation
Unsure of how much your car is worth?
Let us tell you how much is the value - no charges & no obligations!
€ Picanmo Pren Aange | Deprecanon ~| 20069 w!  yptacke Type “i N submite
Hesouices Kia Picanto |1 ~: A
Buying Frrviirw Financial ALCEESONEs Similar Resaanch Photos Map
slling it u
’ Car Detalls
Price 511,786
ARNErmarks
Depreclation §5, 540 jyr [ +]
in The Mowy
Reg Date 16-Mar- 2009
Lifestyle (Gt Tidays COF keft)
Manufactured 2009 [ 7]
Mileage 113,000 ko (12 2k fyr)
Transmisslon Auto
Engina Cap 1088 £
LoD EAR R e arl 0
| s v e | Powar 47,1 kW (A3 bhp)
virw ipecs of the
Curt Weight AT kg 0
Features Fuel Efficient 4 Cylndlers Inline 1. 11 SOWC Engine, &1
BHP. Low Fuel Comnsumption, Knockdown Rear Saam
Seller Information
Accessories Ao Systern, Lesther Seats, Renote Key, Solar Fims, )
Reverse Sensors, Fog Lamps Campany THE Bitr Autnmobile LLP
Dascription Hew Boad Taa, In-House Finance Avaitable ] Free . i T
Standard Servicing By Dur Owny Workshop, Prishing
Condition. Do Net Hesitate To Call For Appoiniment Address 13 Kaka Bubkit Road 4 #01-25
Professional Grooming By Ceramet Waorls
COE $1,020 0 Location
sy $8,533 0 Contact Persan{s) Dan L Eri il
ARF $8,523 [ 1]
Usetul Services
Dereg Miasolt
- s b € Afrad of lemons? Reguest to kave
No. of Owners . o srﬁ hes car evaluated professionaly
e L s vamicke Evmluprion
Type of Veh
Fing out e marke! vakee for your car
Categery r Gel  free Car Valuation
-
ﬂhlldllbilll.'y Available Frow Valuatiar

[Hilton|

Uplront Paymaent

Transfer Fee

Dwvey Payment

http://www.sgearmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=717012&DL=2784

08-Jun-18



Used Kia Picanto Car for Sale in Singapore, Carz World Pte Ltd - sgCarMart Page 1 of 2

sGCAarRMART.COM Login  Sign uf

New Cars Lised Cors Sall My Car Directory Products INSuUrance Articles Farum Resources
of L
Sharing COME VOLUNTEER WITH US! ERan
&) i e A0 yoecers it e ard Ond bl o et ha 3y iy FrOr ans.-yun
h"r‘:.:!:fj‘: | riirigate IaEnts ang Ll Iy maaring? WETYD, Wil wart y ;-_-_r:_—;‘é
K Picanto Frace fangs % | | Deprecaton \-5 2009 W Yehclke Type s % Sobmit
Resouries Kia Picanto 1.1A
ar Buying Crverview Financial Accessories Similar Resaarch Photos Map m
I Sell
I nershi 1'-'1: Uity
FE! +10,288
ir ARtprmarket
Depreciation BT 450 S (7]
h Moy
Rieg Datn 19ty 2009
Litestyle (Gt 10dave C0F ief1)
Manufactured 2008 [ 7]
Car Renital
Milzage B6, D00 km (8.3k fyr)

bge FriaEes &
Comretim Ferair

Sl Proen Transmiision Bijto

S50 Doyl
Engine Cap 1.0B6 cc
Road Tax $442 1y 0
Power 47.1 kW (&3 bhp)

view specy of the

.‘.'._‘,ﬂ,'! Il!l

Curls Welght 72 kg [ 7]
Plan Your Next THI}I Lot Bree Anal

Foatures Fuel Efficient | 1L 4 Cylncder Inkne SOHC Engine. 4 . - -
Speed Autbmatic Transmessson. Power Shasring
Knockdown Rear Sewrs. Leather Seats Seller 1nformation

Accessories Rematz Alarm. Audio Symem. Fog Lamps. Standara Company Carx Warld Pta Ltd

381 Whanitls. Reverse Sensor. VWil Eeot |ntenor Condifon ’
KSL Holel & Resori Origimal Exterior Stll In Good Condibion *16 I
Description Bosd Tas Fully Paid Til Scrap! Mbasge 3 3000km Gty Address X3 Un Avene 3 #0109
Lemm more Regulariy Serviced. No Repairs Nesded. Just Changsd 1

Belts (Timing Belt Inchuded) For Peace OF Mind, Fernasls Location
Drwer. Consigrmant Uinit, Viewing Strctly By
Bpposrntrment Cinly Difice Mo 65709402

COE 44 850 [ 1] Contact Personfs) Gary OTEG4]

oMy £9.008 n Edhwin 85417713

4, 5
Roberizson Quay Hotel - Seqaun
ARF $9.009 0 Terry SH3T157
Dereyg Value 4, B84 a5 ol todey [ 1
Lesrn morne D Useful Services
No. of Ownars 3 [ 7]

Alrad of lemons ? Bequest o hiae

Typ= of Veh ] sr‘a this cor eviluated professionally,

———— Vintuche Evalustion
Category
Find oul the markel value 0od wiiur Lo
The Aivz-Canlvon, Millenia aailality g I TEY 4 Get & free Car Vahaton
Singapare ,.-ﬁ‘ Pran Wababin
Lisarn more
Upfront Paymean
Covmpaars

hitp://www sgearmart. com/used cars/info,php?1D=709901&DL=2870 08-Jun-18



- Hsiao Tﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 26 July 2018 9:30 AM

To: justinwong@eqinsurance.com.sg'

Cc: Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Admin A: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident involving GY5886M (Ol : EQI - TBA) AND SLS8380H
(TP : LKK REF - CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

Attachments: TP ESTIMATE_MARKED_ pdf: Preliminary Advice - SLS 8380H.pdf; PARF_COE

REBATE.pdf; LKK Survey Photos pdf

Your Ref: TBA
LEE REF: CC4/EQI18010479/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Madom,
We rafer to the above matler.
Enclosed tor your perusal is: -

Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice
Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged conditfion

Thank you

Best Repnrds,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: frrg2-3107 | email; chewhti@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | Sl408933)

From: Francis Ng <francis.ng@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 18 lune 2018 12:00 PM

To: Meil Kwan [LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng
(LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Inyolving GYS886M (O : EQI - TBA) AND SLSE380H (TP : LKK REF -
CCE/EQI18010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

Dear Mail Kwan,
Our insured’s report 1s attached

Regards,
Francis Ng



Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190
WWW.eqinsurance.com.sg

l l

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify |

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, June 18, 2018 11:46 AM

To: Francis Ng <francis.ng@egqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com=; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <loylrene@lkkauto.com=; Asher Sng
(LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.coms>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident involving GYSBBEM (01 : EQI - TBA) AND SL58380H (TP : LKK REF -
CCH/EQI18010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your ref: TBA
LKK ref: CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3

Dear Francis,
We refer to the above matter.
This is a TP direct settlement case.
We have inspected TP vehicle SLS 8380H at M/s Fastech Auto Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit.
Please be informed that the estimated cost of repair is not ready yet.
We will revert to you on preliminary advice in due course.
Enclosed for your perusal is:
Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition
TP GIA report
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Fhank you.

Best Regards,

Med Kwan | Admin

LK Auto Consultants Pre Lod

Phone: 6366 o055 | emall: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
2



WIK 51, Fava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408941)



- Hsiao Tunﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 2 July 2018 8:07 AM

To: ‘ALVINHENG1985@GMAIL.COM

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 5886M(EQ)/ SLS 83B0H/ OTHERS ON 07/06/2018
03 JULY 2018

A & J MAINTENANCE SERVICES
ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madom,

Our Ref: CC4/EQI18010479/Upa3
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 58846M(EQ)/ 5LS B3B0OH/ OTHERS ON 07/06/2018

we refer o the above subject matter. We write fo inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer. EQ Insurance Company Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from 5LS 8380H against your insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized diiver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident hod occurred, we as the appointed agent of your
insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settiement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and setilement, please
contoct us within 10 days from the date of this leftter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount [NCD - if applicable) will be with held for the time being.
Fending for final allocation of liakility in settliement by our principal EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.

Please call us if you have lurther queries.

Yours faithtully.

CHEW HSIAQ TONG

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. EQINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Motor Claims Dept)
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. e CHINE TAIPHG INSLIRANCE [SINGAPORE] PTE LTD AMDEZIN
HOTGR GRIV 3 COMPREHREHS1IVE .
= CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE AFPOZ L FE
. Motor Vehicks {Thind-Fany Fisks and Compansation) Act (Chapter 159)
Motor Vahiciss (Third-Party Risks snd Compensation) Rules. 1860
Road Transport Acl, 1TH87T (Malaysis)
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|mm*rem OMECIRZUITSEITO0 Chassis Tor FRRSAS42IFTYLIEND
1. indec Mark, and Fsglawredon
| rrbar of Vs FSTTELI
b flame of Polloy Holder M/E EMARRNI ITHTE BHMIE
4 Effsciive dais of ha Commencement of Insorance for 23 DECEMEER 2017 HAMED DRIVEFE EX SECT. E.vocviisnsns .« 54500 .00
iihe purposss of e Regulatons, Crdinence of Enacimeni (1i:4l ROURS| IH AGDITION 7O MAMED CRIVERS E3:
| 21 DECEMBEE 2010 D OSRCT. I = RGE <= 2B L iailaeaas e JHRD,000.00
A it of Explry of imurancs EX EECT. I = REE P= If.cceeaiiiness LEES00 .00
- - AGE AS AT DATE OF ACTIOENT
Ithmwhdmmwm‘ &l Ol mINDSSEEEN. S——— - 3 .

in) THE FOLICTYHOLODER.
{B1 &WT OTHER FERIOW WEO IZ UEIVING 00 THE POLICTHOLUER'S ovedl ob WITH HIS SSFERIZZTON.

EEGULATICHE TO DEIVE THE MOTOF VERICLE OF HAS EEEW 50 FERMITTED AND IS WOT DISQUALIFTIZU BY JRDEF OF A

|
I FROYICED THAT PEF SFETON DRIVING IS FERMTTTRED IH ACCOFDAMCE WITH TEE LICENSING Ck UTHEE LANS OF
‘( COURT OF LAW OR BY REASOH OF ANYT BHACTMENT 4F FESULATION IN TAAY BEHALF FROM LRIVING THE HOTOR VEAICLE.

' & Umitalions 88 o ues:

UEE TOF SOCTAL, DOMESTIC AND FLEASUPE PURPOSEL ANC FOR THE BILICIMOLDEFR'S BDNINESSE,

SEF DOLISY DOES (10T SOVER DEE OpGE STEE GR WEMAPD TOTYION (RIVIHG TEET PACING FACE-MAEING, FELIAELLLIYI
TEIAL, 3IFSEr-TESTING, THE CREEIRGE OF 90004 COTHER TRAN JAWPLES IN COMNECTION WITH AW TRADE OF BUSINESS
iR 0S8 TOE AT PURFOST I[N OUWMECTION WITE THE WOTIE TRAIE.

™

gicEEs WNTOHEVER 1T ARFLICAELM POE LOEBEE OOOUEEIHEG CUTSICE SINGREOEE (COUSTRUSTIVE TOT&ER LSS [ ]
WilLl BE DOUBLEL.

+ifE TIME WATTEF 0P EYCESS TOF THE TIREYT 295500 MILL ASPLY TO THEE TUSOPEN AHND HAMED ODEIVERS IN THE EVENY OF

Sl CERMASE SLATH XY OUE AUTHORIEED WORKSEOEET FCF EACH BOLICE TERE. ~

HIFR PUFCHRIE CO. & HUHE LEOGHS FINANTE LTD AF HE OWNEF

* Limitafions rendersd Inoperetive by Seotion & of the Mator Vahicies (Thind-Pany Risks snd Compensation) Act (Chepter 159)
s Saction £5 of fhe Road Trensport Act, 1857 (Maleysle), am nof & be inchuded under ihess haadlings.

/We hereby Certify that fha poliey 1o which fils Cartficae reiates i lssusd In scoordance with iive provisions of the Metor Vaeblcles

{Third-Farty Risks snd Compensstion) A (Crapter 188) end Pant 1V of i Fosd Tranepon AcL, (98T (Mebrysia). Flaass s2e revine
For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Sountarsignad By

Authotised Officar Rasihorisad Signatory
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i Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owmiet |0 Typa Sngapora NRIC
Owmies 10 43418
Vehicle Detalls
Wedicls Mo 51 SA RO
Yehicle to be Exported: Mo
Intended Ce-registration Date: O7F Jun 2018
Vehicle Make: KiA
Vehicle Modsl: PICANTD L1(a)
Primmry ok Bhie
Mznufacturing ves: 009
Engine Mo GAHGYSSTII
Chamgis Mo EMNABAZETIOTIS LM
i Power Outjput: 47,1 kW o3 bhpl
COipen Market Value: $8.805.00
Origirial Reglsiration Date: 29 Ape 2009
Firzt Pegistration Coste: 29 Ape 2009
| Trarsler Count: 3
Actual ARF Paicl; FB.805.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Efigibility: e
PARF Eligibility Expiry Dute: 28 Apr 2019
PARF Rebate Amotnt: £4.402.00
Intended COE Rebate Details
Ci3E Expiry Cint= 25 Ape 201%
COE Category; A= Car 116000 B balow)
COE Perlod(Yesr): 1o
P Paid: $7.589.00
COE Rebate Armount: $676.00
Total Rebate Amount; $5.078.00
The information contsined hersin bz correct 52 30 07 hin XH&
OK

tips:/ivrl.a.gov.sg/lia/vri/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDereglnput ZFUNCTION [D=F030... 07-Jun-18



- Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 13 October 2018 11:55 AM

To: ‘Justin Wong'

Cc: Joy Irene [LKKAUto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto): Admin A; Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE- Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GY5886M (Ol : EQI - DM1BHO01463/JW)
AND SLSB3BOH (TP : LKK REF - CCR/EQI18010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

Attachments: LKK Survey Report & Photos.pdf; TP LOD_SLS8380H.pdf

Your ref : DM1BHO01443/JW
Our ref ;: CCA/EQIN1B010479/Upa3q2

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY58B6M(OI) / SLSB3BOH(TP) / OTHERS ON 07/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle.

In accordance fo the MCF guideline for chain callision. we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.
wWe did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval 1o offer Third Party repairer "FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD" af $8,720.00{all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $ 2464424 $7.918.00
2. Loss of Use [17days x $100.00) £ 1,700.00 $ B00.00 [1&days x $50.00)
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee $ 2,00 L 2.00
Total | $ 26 34624 $8.,720.00

Market Value : 312.500.00 [est)
LTA Rebale :3 507000 {est)

Nett Value - § 7.430.00 (esf)

**1 5days recommendation for repair
Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal,

For your approval please.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultnnts Ple Lid

Phone: 6742-51097 | email: chewhi@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
BIk 51, Pava Ubi Industrisl Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S[408033)



- Hsiao Tunﬂ {LKKAutn!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 26 October 2018 5:45 PM

To: jason@fastechauto.com.sg’

Subject: RE: Your ref: SLS 8380H *Our Ref: CC6/EQIT8010479/Upaidq2 |ACCIDENT

INVOLVING GY S886M(EQ) / SLS 83B0H / OTHERS ON 07/06/2018]

Without Prejudice

Hi Jason,

As spoken earlier. we confirm settlement at a global sum of $8.720.00(all-in).

We will proceed fo close file,

“Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on
our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed In any other related matter{s) in
respect of the accident. Our offer made In respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only, No reference shall be
made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher [for

settlement sum above 520,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payment an the settiement sum.”

Best Regards.
Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Hondler
LEK Aute Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-1197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408053)

From: Jason Fastech Auto <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 23 October 2018 10:05 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your ref: 5LS 8380H *Our Ref: CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3q2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 5886M(EQ) / 5LS
8380H / OTHERS ON 07/06/2018)

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We are unable to accept your offer

We are counter proposing at global sum $9600 all in (Property claim only)

Thank you

Best Regards



lason Tang

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave &
#01-46/48/50 AutoBay
Singapore 417883

Tel: 67465405

Hp: 58218445

jason@fastechauto.com.sg

Please note that It s 2 condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (If any) of the ownar/
clabmant

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, October 22, 2018 10:50 AM

To: Jason Fastech Auto (jason@ fastechauto.com.sg) <jason@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Your ref; SLS 8380H *Our Ref; CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3q2 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY S886M(EQ) / SLS
8380H / OTHERS ON 07/06/2018]

Your ref: 5LS 8380H WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our Ref: CC4/EQI18010479 /Upa3q2

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 5886M(EQ) / SLS B380H / OTHERS ON 07/06/2018
We refar to the above matter,

We propose settliement at a global sum of $8,700.00(all-in).

Please confimn acceplance.

"Please note that our above settlement is made on a without prejudice basis, and should not be construed as an admission of liability on
our part or on the part of our insured/driver. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter{s) in
respect of the accident. Our offer made in respect of this present matter is made solely to resolve this matter only. No reference shall be
made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer In any other related matters.

Settlement and payment are subject to production of original documents on demand at any time and execution of Discharge Voucher (far
settlement sum above $20,000/-) by the Plaintiff/Claimant. Further all original documents shall be retained by us after we have made
payment on the settiement sum.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o0z2-25 | 5{408933)



FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Date : 04.07.2018

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road

#17-00 Tower Block MND Complex
Singapore 0691 10

Attn: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INNGOLVING VEHICLE: SLS 8380H ! GY 5886M ON  07.06.2018

We are the autharized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no:  SLS B380H , Which was involved

in the captioned accident with your insured velicle no: GY S886M The vehicle owner has requested and

authonzed us to assist him m presenting los her claim agamst the panty responsible for the damage 1o the velacle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving. we are submutting these clums for
your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant,

1}V Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST) % T.91R.00
2)  Loss Of Use ( 15 days + 2 Sunday X §100) -] 1.700.00
3)  GIA Search Result 5 2.00

5 2.620.00

We enclosed herewith the following documems to suppon the claims:

a) Fial Repuir Invoice e) Vehicle Registration Log Card
bl IC & Dnving License ) Lener of Authomsation, etc...
¢) GIA Report/ GIA Search Resuli

d) Insurance Certificate

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from vou on the settlement of our customer’s ¢laims
as soom as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of anv settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to
any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you. .
Yours faithifully. . ~
N
Jason Tang (jasonia fagtechauto, com.sg)
FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD



]' ‘} Auto
B S Coniionds
Bl BE B P2 Lo

S1UBEAVE 1m1-28 PAy A UB1INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408333 TEL : (hE) h2363301 FAX RN N LT E

Our Ref: CCO/EQI18010479/Upal
03 JULY 2018

A & J MAINTENANCE SERVICES
BLK 319A ANCHORVALE DRIVE
#08-76

SINGAPORE 541319

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY 58860/ SLS 8380H/ OTHERS ON 07/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform vou that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, EQ Insurance Company Litd to deal with the third party
¢laim against vour policy.

We have received a claim from SLS 8380H against your insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst
other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the
appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed 10 negotiate for an amicable settlement with
third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be with held for
the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal EQ
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

EW HSIAQ TONG

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX:674] 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

cc.  EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Motor Claims Depi)



DATE I a7 062018

TU : EQ Insurance Company Limited
8LS B380H and
RE - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. )
GY 5388M OMLY
ALDNG BOON LAY WAY TWDS CLEMENTI
07.06.2018

ON
I'We., SHARANI BINTE KHAMIS
of (NRIC No./ROC No.) s
'Jf BLK 8 JLN BATU ®04-31 S-431008
owner of vehicle no. SLS 6380H in consideration of M/s FASTECH AUTO
PTE LTD repairing my/our vehicle S\S 83801 at my/our instruction and hereby

authorise M/s FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD to demand claim settlement whatever

amount settled/payable by the Insurance Company and/or third party or to commence legal
proceedings, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and/or loss of use,
etc. and to their appointing solicitor to act for me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and
all claimed and/or settled shall belong to them absolutely.

I/We further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above-mentioned claim cost
which may arisen therewith.

‘_,_,--"_- *
Signature of Owner : / d (W

SHARAN| BINTE KHAMIS

Name of Owner




TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #0148 Autobay
Singapore 417883
Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No: 200006262D
Tax Invoice 20338
EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road Date 04.07.2018
#17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Vehicle No SLS B380H
Singapore 069110 Make/Model :KIA PICANTO
Chassis/'Eng#f
Accident Date :07.06.2018
Claim No :0618- 20338
Atin: Motor Claims Department Reference
Policy No
Amount
To proceed on lump sum repair S$ 7.400.00
E&O0E Total : 8§ 7,400.00
GST @ 7% : 55 518.00
Amount Due  : 5% LIEE

G

FASTECH AUTO PTELTD
All Invoices are subjected to GST

S iy B L g
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

m RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
8 Raffles Quay #16-00, Singapore 048580

Fhone: +55 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 57 Tovtstration No: M400017725

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ral No: GR-18-087235

Date of Request: aroe2018 Your Rel Mo Cinline Purchase

kim Chwes Aulo Pta Lid

| Kaki Bukil Avenue 8 #01-48

AutoBay@iKaki Bukil

Singapore 417883

Dizar SirMadam,

Enquiry Dats 0T0E2018

Endquiry By Tang Kok Wes, Allan

TP Vehicl= No ZY5886M

Accident Date 0762018

Enquiry Result. ==

TP Vehicls No. Insurer Pariod of Insurance Instirer Tal. Na.
GY5886M EQ Inswance Company Lid !ﬂtm 17-310772018 5223 G433
Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded Io ihs cantrs by the members of he General Insurance
Association of Singapors and we taks no responaibility for their accuracy or contsnis and shall be under no lisbility whatsosver for any
loas or damags arlsing out of or In connsction wilh the epoits of fieir inages.

This Is 3 compuler gensraled document and requirss no signaturs

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_g... 07-Jun-18
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RECOROS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

rage . oy 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE e o5 0026 0010 Far 245 5224 0030
ASSOCIATION

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GET Regisiration Mo MO0 7735

TAX INVOICE
Ciur Faf No: GR-18-087236
Cate of Reguesh: 070872018 Your Red No: Online Purchass
Kim Chwas Aulo Pie Lid
1 Kaki Bukit Avenus & #0148
AutoBay@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883
Diear SirfMadam,
Enquiry Date 0762018
Enquiry By Tang Kok Wess, Allan
TP Vehicle No. GYSBHAM
Accidant Dale 070828
DESCRIPTION AMOLINT (S§)
TF Insursr Enquiry 187
GST Amouni 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thenk You

This is a compuler gensrated document and requires no signaturs.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[¥] GIRO | ] Cash [ ] Chegus

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfin?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_g... 07-Jun-18




. Hsiao Tnna {I.HKAutu!

From: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Maonday, 15 October 2018 9:24 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc Joy Irene (LKKAuUta); Asher Sng (LEKAuta);, Admin A; Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GY5886M (OI : EQI - DM18HO01463/IW)
AND SLS83B0H (TP : LKK REF - CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

Attachments: LKK Survey Report & Photos.pdf, TP LOD_SLSB3BOH pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please proceed to settle as per the revised amount of $8,720.00 (all-in).
Thank you,

Regards,

Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

H—

EQ Insurance Company Limited
S Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 ——
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 5433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190 =

wWww.eginsurance.com.sg

]
Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify tl

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht @lkkauto.com)

Sent: Saturday, October 13, 2018 11:55 AM

To: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene @lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ilkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.coms; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@l|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GYSB86M (01 : EQl - DM18HO01463/IW) AND SLS8380H (TP © LKK
REF - CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

Yourrai : DM1BHOO1463/JW
Ourref : CC4/EQIN18010479/Upa3q2

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GY5886M(OI) / SLSB3BOH(TP) / OTHERS ON 07/046/2018

We refer to the above matter.

The said chain collision involved 3 vehicles whereby our insured was the last vehicle,

In occerdance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.
We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

1



~ We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD" af $8.720.00{all-i

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised
|. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) $ 2464424 5 7.918.00
2. Loss of Use [17days x $100.00) % 1.700.00 $ 80000 (1&days x $50.00)
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee 3 2.00 3 200
Total | § 26 346.24 $8,720.00

Market Value : $12.500.00 (est)

LTA Rebate :5 Q,Q?Qim [g;ﬂ
Melt Value ;S 7,430.00 (esf)

**15days recommendation for repair

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Justin Wong <justin.wong@egqinsurance.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 27 July 2018 10:22 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.coms

Ce: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <loylrene@|kkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSneg@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a{@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GY5886M (Ol : EQI - TBA) AND SLS8380H (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please be informed that our insured vehicle is GYS886M and our ref is :DM1BHO01463/JW.
Thank you.

Regards,

Justin Wong
Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 656223 4190

WWW.EQINSUTaNce.com.sg

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify t!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@|kkauto.com)

Sent: Thursday, July 26, 2018 9:30 AM

To: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eqginsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Joy Irene [LKKAuto) <loylrens @lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto . com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GY5886M (Ol : EQI - TBA) AND SLS8380H (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

Your Ref: TBA
LKK REF: CC4/EQI1B010479/Upa3

Dear Sirs/Madam,
We refer 1o the above matter.
Enclosed for your perusal is: -

- BEstimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice
- Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaoged condition

Tharnk you.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Francis Ng <trancis ng@eainsurance.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 18 June 2018 12:00 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <loylrene@|kkauto.com=; Asher Sng
[LKKAuUto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>




Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GYS886M (01 : EQI - TBA) AND SLS8380H (TP : LKK REF -
. CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

Dear Mei Kwan,
Our insured’s report is attached.

Regards,
Francis Ng
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 656223 4190
WWW.eqinsurance.com.sg

|

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify t!

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@|kkauto.com)

Sent: Monday, June 18, 2018 11:46 AM

To: Francis Ng <francis. ngi@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Ce: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto) <Joylrene@|kkauto com>; Asher Sng
(LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GY5886M (OI : EQI - TBA) AND SLS8380H (TP : LKK REF -
CCB/EQI1B010479/Upa3) on 07/06/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your ref; TBA
LKK ref: CC6/EQI18010479/Upa3

Dear Francis,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case.

We have inspected TP vehicle SLS 8380H at M /s Fastech Auto Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit.
Please be informed that the estimated cost of repair is not ready yet.

We will revert to you on preliminary advice in due course.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition
. TP GIA report

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.



Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

. To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Think vt

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin

LEKK Aulo Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwanélkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
ME 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue i, so2-25 | S(408g933)
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Company Registration No. 159607 188R

S LUMEAVE |, #0225 PAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAFORE 408938 TEL : (063) 62543861 FAX : ((45) 62554115

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 09/11/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
_ GY 58B6M (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : DM18HOD1463/JW
Vehicle No. N
SLS 8380H (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CCB/EQI18010479/Upa3qg2
Date of Accident 7/6/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost $ 7.918.00 R B
Loss of Use '$ 800.00 16 days
Rental (If any) ' $ days
Others: . 2.00
$

8,720.00
Final Settlement Sum |: § 8,720.00
Remarks o
Pa Instruction: P ' k

1) |FASTECH AUTO FTE LTD

- 8,720.00

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




¥y V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Sl inae = 51 Ubl Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408933
”__. TEL 5258 3561 FAX; 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199807108R GST Reg Mo 19-9607198-R
Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CCe/EQIB010478/Upada2
O TONER B AN
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date  09-11-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GY 58B6M Veh. Inspected SLS 8380H
Policy No. DMCPHQ17-004213 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM1BHOO14683/IW Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 08/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model  KIA PICANTO (A) c.c 1088
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2009
Chassis No. KNABA24339T753630 Colour BLUE
Odometer 137858 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification SPORTE RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyru 165/60 R14 YOKOHAMA 5mm
L/H Front Tyre |[165/60 R14 YOKOHAMA 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |165/60 R14 YOKOHAMA 5mm
L/H Rear Tyre |165/80 R14 YOKOHAMA 5 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR & FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 07/08/2018 Ilnsp-a:tlun Date 08/06/2018
Survey held at FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6
#01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BlIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b, Estimate Days of Repair

|ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 15 Working Days




N 7d 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
L; — i 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408933
d'"f.‘_. TEL 6256 3551 FAX 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. No, 16-9807198-R Page No 1 of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLS 8380H
— - M g
aty Descripton of Part Contton | el 8
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NECESSARY 118.00 118.00
1|TAILGATE BADLY DENTED 665.00 665.00
1|TAILGATE 'PICANTO' EMBLEM NECESSARY 31.00 31.00
1| TAILGATE 'KIA' LOGO NOT NECESSARY 30,00
1|TAILGATE CAC LOGO MECESSARY 38.00 38.00
1|TAILGATE INNER LOCK TWISTED / JAMMED 88.00 B9.00
1|TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER NOT NECESSARY 40,00
1|TAILGATE INNER TRIM NOT NECESSARY 181.00
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP TWISTED 108.00 108.00
1|REAR BUMPER DISTORTED 289.00 280.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT DISTORTED 175.00 175.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS [@525.00 BENT 50.00 50.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS NECESSARY 4200 42 00
2|REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELDS @$398.00 NOT NECESSARY 78.00
1|REAR END PANEL BADLY DENTED 28500 285.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARMISH TWISTED 115.00 115.00
2|TAILLAMPS @5266.00 CRACKED 532 00 532.00
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL CRUMPLED / 782.00 78200
BUCKLED
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE NOT NECESSARY 19500
2|REAR FENDERS @5655.00 TO REPAIR SEE 1,310.00
LABOUR
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @$1595.00 N/S DEFORMED 368.00 189.00
1|REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL N/S TO REPAIR SEE 685 00 )
LABOUR
1|REAR SHOCK ABSORBER N/S NOT NECESSARY 125.00 -
1|REAR AXLE BEAM NOT NECESSARY 888,00 -
1|BONNET BUCKLED 49500 49500
2|BONNET HINGES @3%65.00 NOT NECESSARY 130.00
1|BONNET LOCK TWISTED 48.00 49.00
1|FRONT BUMPER DISTORTED 322 00 322 00
1|[FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE TORN B82.00 B200

Report Ref No. CCG6/EQI18010479/Upa3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi industrial Park. Singapore 4080933
TEL 6256 3551 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg. No: 19960T198R GST Reg. No, 16-8507198-R

Page No.-2 ol 3

aty iption of Parts Condition Tl
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER N/S MOT NECESSARY 45.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE TORM 102.00 102.00
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT DISTORTED 226.00 226.00
1|FRONT GRILLE BENT / CRACKED 165.00 165.00
1|FRONT BUMPER BASE NO SUCH PARTS 14500
1|FRONT GRILLE LOGO HECESSARY 35.00 35.00
2|HEADLAMPS @3$305.00 CRACKED 610.00 610.00
2|FRONT FENDERS @%366.00 TO REPAIR SEE T32.00
LABOUR
2|FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @$145.00 NOT NECESSARY 280.00
1{SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS NOT NECESSARY 45.00 -
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL BENT / CRACKED 562.00 562.00
1]AIR CON CONDENSER DISTORTED 485.00 485.00
1|AIR CON HOSE NOT NECESSARY 185.00 -
1|RADIATOR BENT / PUNCTURE 508.00 58800
1|RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY CRACKED/ 385.00 385.00
JAMMED
1|FUSE BOX NOT NECESSARY 195.00
1|AIR CLEANER BOX, NOT NECESSARY 320.00
1|BATTERY BOX NOT NECESSARY 105.00 i
1|FRONT WHEEL HOUSING PANEL N/S TO REPAIR SEE 620.00 -
LABOUR
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -T64.40
14,287.00 6,879.60
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN) NECESSARY 190.00 50.00
1|REAR LICENCE PLATE WYHOLDER (SN) BENT 50.00 40,00
1|SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) SHORTED 280.00 200.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN} NECESSARY 50.00 40.00
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|FRONT LICENCE PLATE WYHOLDER (SN} BROKEN §0.00 40.00
1|BOL RADIATOR COOLANT (SN) NECESSARY §0.00 30.00
720.00 450.00

Report Ref No. CCB/EQI18010479/Upa3q2




L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

v 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
”_. TEL 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315
Reg. No: 18860T188R GST Reg No. 18-9607168-R Page No..3 of 3

aty Description of Parts Condition ma“g“rﬁi e
LABOUR
TOWING CHARGE 65.00 50.00
TO CHECK WIRING 100.00 30.00
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR 100.00 50.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN 150.00 120.00
TO TRANFER TAILGATE COMPOMNENTS 100.00 80.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT .CUSHION UPHOLSTERY 180.00 B0.00
TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT NOT NECESSARY 380.00 -
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS 150.00 100.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING .CUT WELD STRAIGHTEN 3,800.00 2,000.00
& REPLACING PARTS INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
REAR FEMDERS REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL
N/S,FRONT FENDERS AND FRONT WHEEL HOUSING
PANEL N/S
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING 3,000.00 1,680.00

8,025.00 4,170.00
GRAND TOTAL 23,032.00 11,499.60
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS =T L | 740000
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) [ : L
Report Ref No. CCE/EQI18010479/Upa3q2
CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraisar

DISCLABER OF LIABILITY TO THIED PARTIES - Thia Report s mades saksly for the use snd bensi of the Clisnt named on the ront pege of this Beport.




